PLACE BIB CANOE
1 207 2:31:27
2 213 3:00:21
3 205 3:05:44
4 215 3:27:08
5 212
6 214 3:19:40
7 209 3:50:32
8 204 3:38:17
9 208 4:28:12
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NAME
Chris Godwin
Robin Raplinger
Brent Matzke
Thomas Recht
Steve Otto
Martin Morud
Isaiah Litzell
William Belvedere
Larry Tuin
Bruce Slinkman
Brandon Theisen
Nicholas Lehnertz
Jamen Tanner

NAME

Deanne Hart
Janele Shepard
Maria Schilling

CITY/STATE
Nevis MN 56467
Virginia, MN 55972
Bemidji MN 56601
Minneapolis, MN 55408
Cohasset, MN 55721
Somerset WI 54025
St> Paul MN 55104
Minneapolis MN 55435
Hibbing Mn 55746
Bemidji MN 56601
Rice MN 56367
Minneapolis MN 55408
Theif River Falls Mn 56701

CITY/STATE
Virginia MN 55792
Laporte MN 56461
Minneapolis MN 55410



PLACE BIB
1 230
2 238
3 239
4 231
5 271
6 272
7 275
8 242
9 222

10 223
11 232
12 243
13 224
14 274
15 234
16 226
17 236
18 218
19 244
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22 279
23 237
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CANOE
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BIKE CANOE+BIKE
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RUN
2:28:40 5:33:51 1:18:34
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FINAL
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:25
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DNF
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15
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:15
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16
45
56
14

48
14

24
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NAME

John Kallemeyn
Ryan Peterson
David Nelson
Patrick Nelson
Louis Morrissey
Jacopo Coin
Karl Nelson
Shane Foley
Brett Arenz
Devin Arenz

Tom Bakke
Morgan Gobely
John Mueller
Matthew Broderson
Jeremy Crampton
Seth Pinkerton
Nate Dorr

Sam Pinkerton
David Hennessey
Drew Flanagin
Brad Lawinger
Brenton Nistler
Mark Leski

Tim Bienias
David Harrington
Stephen Stewart
Larry Kimball
Sutton Stewart
Jack Mueller
Lee Scotland
Sean Crampton
John Dawson
Bill Humes
Mike Lichter
Matt Lichter

NAME
Maria Janowiak
Sara Wall

NAME

Phil Rogers
Craig Stolen
Ben Huener
Ryan Rogers
Allie Rykken
Fred Kueffer
Amber Huener
Dan Rogers
Thor Asfeld
Kaitlin Bakker
Mike Wallin
Felicia Wallin
Stephanie Bebeau
Greg Berning
Divine McBride
Kira Stolen
Laura Nelson
Jay Shook
Kristin Shook

CITY/STATE
Big Lake MN 55309
Minneapolis MN 55441
Hayward WI 54843
Bloomington MN 55431
Turtle River Mn 56601
Trento Italy
Hayward WI 54843
Bemidji MN 56601
Falcon Heights MN 55108
Saint Paul MN 55108
Bemidji MN 56601
Pillager MN 56473
Bemidji MN 56601
Maple Grove MN 55311
Mankato MN 56001
Bemidji MN 56619
Bemidji MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56619
East Grand
Minneapolis MN 55422
Albertville MN 55310
Turtle River MN 56601
Saint Paul MN 55128
Buffalo MN 55313
Bemidji MN 56601
Big Lake MN 55309
Walker MN 56484
Moorhead MN 56560
Bemidji MN 56601-7911
Bemidji MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56601
Minneapolis MN 55422
Minneapolis MN 55422
Park Rapids MN 56470
Park Rapids MN 56470

CITY/STATE
Chassell MI 49916
Trout Creek MI 49967

CITY/STATE
Esko MN 55733
New Brighton MN 55112
Roseau MN 56751
Bemidji MN 56601
Saint Paul MN 55108
Saint Paul MN 55113
Roseau MN 56751
Guthrie MN 56461
Sauk Centre MN 56378
Pillager MN 56473
Dayton MN 55327
Dayton MN 55327
Zimmerman MN 55398
Zimmerman MN 55398
Turtle Lake MN 56601
New Brighton MN 55112

Bemidji MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56601

Forks MN 56721



PLACE BIB
1 266 2:
2 257 2
3 251 2
4 264 2
5 265 2
6 278 3
7 267 4

CANOE

12:

:34:

:35:

:54

:45:

:23:

:27:

26

17

13

:36

44

16

38

BIKE CANOE+BIKE

2-4 PERSON RELAY, COMPETITIVE

1:46:22 3:58:48

:49

:34

:58

:42

:54

:15

:06

:47

:34

:26

:10

:53

RUN

:38:

:35

148:

:48:

:37:

:59:

49

:50

00

14

52

00

FINAL

NAME

4:37:37 Michigan Paddlers

1:17:05 9:16:

:56

:47

:48

:18

:10

58

Ryan Harris
Jim Harwood

Ryan Mandy
Mandy Anderson
Ryan Rogers

Kelly Rogers- Phil Rogers
Kelly Rogers
Phil Rogers

Feet Foxes
Eric Johnson
Michael Keenan

Like Father, Like Son in
Dave Carlson
Joe Furuseth
Eric Carlson
Roger Garton

Pollock Pinkerton
Ethan Pollock
Seth Pinkerton

Ultra Divine & Puting Car
Divine McBride
Ken McBride

CITY/STATE

Grayling MI 49738
Laporte MN 56461

Bemidji MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56601

Esko MN 55733
Esko MN 55733

Anoka MN 55303
Minneapolis MN 55412

Turtle River MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56601
Bemidji MN 56601

Puposky MN 56667
Bemidji MN 56619

Turtle Lake MN 56601
Turtle Lake MN 56601



